©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 1 cambiumnetworks.com
DATA SHEET
ePMP Force 4525L Feedhorn
Migrating an ePMP 3000-based network to the 4000 Series
increases customer satisfaction, reduces churn, offers new
higher speed packages, and increases capacity to bring
new paying customers to your existing infrastructure.
By migrating from the ePMP 3000 to the ePMP 4500 or

ePMP Force 4525L Feedhorn
©2024 Cambium Networks, Inc. 4 cambiumnetworks.com
Ordering Information
C050940F051A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 300-25, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW)
C050940F253A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 300-25, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (EU)
C050940F455A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 300-25, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (India)
C050940F456A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 300-25, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (Indonesia)
C050941F051A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200L, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW)
C050941F253A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200L, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (EU)
C050941F455A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200L, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (India)
C050941F456A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200L, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (Indonesia)
C050942F051A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (ROW)
C050942F253A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (EU)
C050942F455A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (India)
C050942F456A ePMP 5 GHz Force 4525L Feedhorn for 200, 12-Pack packaging, priced per radio (Indonesia)
ABOUT CAMBIUM NETWORKS
Cambium Networks enables service providers, enterprises, industrial organizations, and governments to deliver exceptional digital
experiences and device connectivity with compelling economics. Our ONE Network platform simplifies management of Cambium
Networks’ wired and wireless broadband and network edge technologies. Our customers can focus more resources on managing